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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Estate SUPER SHORT NOTICE Online Auction -
Warrender Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 25 1:30pm ET

Lot

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

Title

Kitchen Table And Chairs

Baking Pans and Kitchen Utensils
Microwave Stands

Freezer

Dishes

Microwave

Knives Lot

Dishes

Small Kitchen Appliances and More
Casserole, Baking Dishes

Shelf And Salt And Pepper Collection
Decor Plates

China Lot

Sideboard

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

China Cabinet

Silver Plate

Silver Plate

Crystal

Decor Plates

Decorative Chinaand Glass Plates and More
Royal Doulton

Chairs

Table And Photo Box

Rugs

Patio Rugs

Christmas Decor

Card Tables And Chairs

Patio Furniture

Place Mats Lot

China Cabinet

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 26 12:00pm ET

Lot

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Cups And Saucers

Crystal Drinkware
Wedgewood and Spode Decorative
Crystal And Cut Glass Lot
Serving Pieces

Candle Stick Holders And Table
Table Cloths And Blanket Rack
Lamps

Table

Table

Decor Lot

Love Seats

Dishes and More

Decorative

Coffee Table

End Tables

Chairs

Prints

Art

Bathroom Shelves and More
Signed Watercolour

Signed Watercolour

Signed Watercolour

Signed Watercolour

Framed Cross Stitch Art

2 Side Tables

Coffee Table

Cut Glass

Mirrors

Cushions

Framed Watercolour

Print
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Lot Title

0104 Lamps

0105 Corner Shelf

0106 Cleaning Lot

0107 Utility Drill Kit, and More
0108 Hesdlth Lot

0109 LampLot

0110 SofaBed

0111 Coffee Table

0112 Cleaning Lot

0113 Cabinet

0114 Clock

0115 Bar Lot

0116 Telephones, Cameraand More
0117 2 Tables

0119 Washstand Dry Sink
0120 TV Tables

0121 Book Case

0122 Dishes

0123 Old Picture

0124 Gibbard Dresser
0125 Gibbard Bed

0126 Gibbard Dresser
0127 Night Tables

0128 Chair

0129 Storage Bench
0130 Draperies

0131 Laundry Items

I[tems are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

