Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Estate SUPER SHORT NOTICE Online Auction - Warrender Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 25 1:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jun 26 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0040	Kitchen Table And Chairs	0072	Cups And Saucers
0041	Baking Pans and Kitchen Utensils	0073	Crystal Drinkware
0042	Microwave Stands	0074	Wedgewood and Spode Decorative
0043	Freezer	0075	Crystal And Cut Glass Lot
0044	Dishes	0076	Serving Pieces
0045	Microwave	0077	Candle Stick Holders And Table
0046	Knives Lot	0078	Table Cloths And Blanket Rack
0047	Dishes	0079	Lamps
0048	Small Kitchen Appliances and More	0080	Table
0049	Casserole, Baking Dishes	0081	Table
0050	Shelf And Salt And Pepper Collection	0082	Decor Lot
0051	Decor Plates	0083	Love Seats
0052	China Lot	0084	Dishes and More
0053	Sideboard	0085	Decorative
0054	Dining Table	0086	Coffee Table
0055	Dining Chairs	0087	End Tables
0056	China Cabinet	0088	Chairs
0057	Silver Plate	0089	Prints
0058	Silver Plate	0090	Art
0059	Crystal	0091	Bathroom Shelves and More
0060	Decor Plates	0092	Signed Watercolour
0061	Decorative China and Glass Plates and More	0093	Signed Watercolour
0062	Royal Doulton	0094	Signed Watercolour
0063	Chairs	0095	Signed Watercolour
0064	Table And Photo Box	0096	Framed Cross Stitch Art
0065	Rugs	0097	2 Side Tables
0066	Patio Rugs	0098	Coffee Table
0067	Christmas Decor	0099	Cut Glass
0068	Card Tables And Chairs	0100	Mirrors
0069	Patio Furniture	0101	Cushions
0070	Place Mats Lot	0102	Framed Watercolour
00=4		0403	T

0103 Print

0071 China Cabinet

Lot Title

0104 Lamps

0105 Corner Shelf

0106 Cleaning Lot

0107 Utility Drill Kit, and More

0108 Health Lot

0109 Lamp Lot

0110 Sofa Bed

0111 Coffee Table

0112 Cleaning Lot

0113 Cabinet

0114 Clock

0115 Bar Lot

0116 Telephones, Camera and More

0117 2 Tables

0119 Washstand Dry Sink

0120 TV Tables

0121 Book Case

0122 Dishes

0123 Old Picture

0124 Gibbard Dresser

0125 Gibbard Bed

0126 Gibbard Dresser

0127 Night Tables

0128 Chair

0129 Storage Bench

0130 Draperies

0131 Laundry Items

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com